
JOHP SAFETY

14
15

3.83
7 4.455
8 5.08
9 5.705
10 6.33
11 6.955
12 7.58
13 8.205

5 3.205
6

24 15.08

11.955
12.58

8.83
9.455
10.08
10.705
11.33

16
17
18
19

2 1.33
3 1.955
4 2.58

Quick and easy flood barrier for home and garage door						
How many boxes you need 	and how to install

Pieces of boxes Openining width of Flood Scene (meter)
1 0.705

Quick and easy flood barrier for home
and garage door consists of many single
boxes below:

How to install the quick
and easy flood barrier
for home and garage
door?

Snap the boxes
together, to form a
temporary and
removable wall of flood
barrier.

21 13.205
22 13.83
23 14.455

25 15.705

If the opening width of your garage door
is 7 meters, you need 12 pcs of boxes, 12
meters need 20 pcs, 15 meters need 24
pcs, 15.5meters need 25pcs. Any
opening width is available.

20

QUICK & EASY !

SAFETY EXPERT ( WUHAN · CHINA ) PAGE 1 / 1 www. johp.cn


