

Quick and easy flood barrier for home and garage door How many boxes you need and how to install

Digges of boyes	Openining width of Flood Coope (motor)
Pieces of boxes	Openining width of Flood Scene (meter)
1	0.705
2	1.33
3	1.955
4	2.58
5	3.205
6	3.83
7	4.455
8	5.08
9	5.705
10	6.33
11	6.955
12	7.58
13	8.205
14	8.83
15	9.455
16	10.08
17	10.705
18	11.33
19	11.955
20	12.58
21	13.205
22	13.83
23	14.455
24	15.08
25	15.705

Quick and easy flood barrier for home and garage door consists of many single boxes below:



If the opening width of your garage door is 7 meters, you need 12 pcs of boxes, 12 meters need 20 pcs, 15 meters need 24 pcs, 15.5meters need 25pcs. Any opening width is available.



How to install the quick and easy flood barrier for home and garage door?

QUICK & EASY!

Snap the boxes together, to form a temporary and removable wall of flood barrier.

